Overview
At just 1.25 inches wide × 3.6 inches
deep × 0.85 inches high, Allied Telesis
DMC Series media converters can
easily fit into the palm of a hand. In
addition to being compact—with a
small carbon footprint—the DMC
Series can also be powered with the

   EN61000-3-3
617-000564 Rev C
Ordering Information
AT-DMC100/SC-xx
100TX to 100FX/SC Fast Ethernet Desktop USB-
powered media converter with multi-mode
SC fiber connector
AT-DMC100/ST-xx
100TX to 100FX/ST Fast Ethernet Desktop USB-
powered media converter with multi-mode
ST fiber connector
AT-DMC100/LC-xx
100TX to 100FX/LC Fast Ethernet Desktop USB
powered media converter with multi-mode
ST fiber connector
AT-DMC1000/SC-xx
1000T to 1000SX/SC Gigabit desktop USB-
powered media converter with multi-mode
SC fiber connector
AT-DMC1000/ST-xx
1000T to 1000SX/ST Gigabit desktop USB-
powered media converter with multi-mode
ST fiber connector
AT-DMC1000/LC-xx
1000T to 1000SX/LC Gigabit desktop USB-
powered media converter with multi-mode
LC fiber connector
Associated Components